
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD PUNTOS
1 43 BEGOÑA HERRAEZ GARCIA 07' 27'' POLITECNICA 0,000
2 25 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 07' 35'' ALCALA 1,264
3 59 PATRICIA ARRIBAS PEREZ 07' 45'' COMPLUTENSE 2,594
4 139 PATRICIA BORGE AYALA 07' 57'' POLITECNICA 4,000
5 61 LAURA SANZ SEGOVIA 07' 59'' COMPLUTENSE 5,066
6 29 EVA ALIJA LOSANTOS 08' 02'' POLITECNICA 6,165
7 41 ELENA CHECA DURAN 08' 03'' COMPLUTENSE 7,198
8 56 MARTA TORRES MONTOYA 08' 08'' EUROPEA 8,363
9 90 MARTA MARIÑO FERNANDEZ 08' 22'' CARLOS III 9,825
10 30 MARIA BELEN PERALES RUIZ 08' 43'' POLITECNICA 11,528
11 85 REBECA CALVO MUÑOZ 08' 59'' AUTONOMA 13,066
12 128 ANA BELEN SANCHEZ RUBIO 09' 02'' COMPLUTENSE 14,165
13 44 MARINA GARCIA GARCIA 09' 09'' COMPLUTENSE 15,396
14 120 MARIA JOSE IGLESIAS GARCIA 09' 13'' COMPLUTENSE 16,528
15 11 YOLANDA GARCIA BARRUSO 09' 39'' COMPLUTENSE 18,396
16 38 RAQUEL ARQUED GONZALEZ 09' 44'' POLITECNICA 19,561
17 36 RAQUEL RIOJA COLLADO 09' 48'' COMPLUTENSE 20,693
18 46 MARTA ZAHONERO MARTINEZ 10' 00'' POLITECNICA 22,099
19 39 AMPARO BALASTEGUI MARTINEZ 10' 02'' POLITECNICA 23,165
20 40 NATALIA CAÑIBANO ACEBES 10' 02'' NEBRIJA 24,165
21 109 CARMEN GARCIA CRISTOBAL 10' 13'' POLITECNICA 25,528
22 28 VERONICA DIAZ SINOBAS 10' 21'' COMPLUTENSE 26,792
23 136 ELENA RODRIGUEZ HERRERO 10' 42'' POLITECNICA 28,495
24 4 NATALIA GARCIA NAVAS 11' 34'' COMPLUTENSE 31,231
25 161 MARIANA FERNANDEZ DE PRADA ALFIN 11' 59'' COMILLAS 33,066
26 134 ROCIO FERNANDEZ DELGADO 12' 00'' POLITECNICA 34,099
27 135 GEMA BLAZQUEZ MARTINEZ 12' 00'' POLITECNICA 35,099

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 43 BEGOÑA HERRAEZ GARCIA 07' 27'' POLITECNICA
4 139 PATRICIA BORGE AYALA 07' 57'' POLITECNICA
6 29 EVA ALIJA LOSANTOS 08' 02'' POLITECNICA

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
3 59 PATRICIA ARRIBAS PEREZ 07' 45'' COMPLUTENSE
5 61 LAURA SANZ SEGOVIA 07' 59'' COMPLUTENSE
7 41 ELENA CHECA DURAN 08' 03'' COMPLUTENSE

PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE TIEMPO UNIVERSIDAD
1 43 BEGOÑA HERRAEZ GARCIA 07' 27'' POLITECNICA
2 25 SILVIA MARTINEZ BLAZQUEZ 07' 35'' ALCALA
3 59 PATRICIA ARRIBAS PEREZ 07' 45'' COMPLUTENSE
4 139 PATRICIA BORGE AYALA 07' 57'' POLITECNICA
5 61 LAURA SANZ SEGOVIA 07' 59'' COMPLUTENSE
6 153 TAMARA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 08' 01'' INDEPENDIENTES
7 29 EVA ALIJA LOSANTOS 08' 02'' POLITECNICA
8 41 ELENA CHECA DURAN 08' 03'' COMPLUTENSE
9 56 MARTA TORRES MONTOYA 08' 08'' EUROPEA
10 150 AMAYA SANFABIO RODRIGUEZ 08' 20'' INDEPENDIENTES
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11 90 MARTA MARIÑO FERNANDEZ 08' 22'' CARLOS III
12 30 MARIA BELEN PERALES RUIZ 08' 43'' POLITECNICA
13 85 REBECA CALVO MUÑOZ 08' 59'' AUTONOMA
14 128 ANA BELEN SANCHEZ RUBIO 09' 02'' COMPLUTENSE
15 44 MARINA GARCIA GARCIA 09' 09'' COMPLUTENSE
16 120 MARIA JOSE IGLESIAS GARCIA 09' 13'' COMPLUTENSE
17 11 YOLANDA GARCIA BARRUSO 09' 39'' COMPLUTENSE
18 38 RAQUEL ARQUED GONZALEZ 09' 44'' POLITECNICA
19 36 RAQUEL RIOJA COLLADO 09' 48'' COMPLUTENSE
20 46 MARTA ZAHONERO MARTINEZ 10' 00'' POLITECNICA
21 39 AMPARO BALASTEGUI MARTINEZ 10' 02'' POLITECNICA
22 40 NATALIA CAÑIBANO ACEBES 10' 02'' NEBRIJA
23 109 CARMEN GARCIA CRISTOBAL 10' 13'' POLITECNICA
24 28 VERONICA DIAZ SINOBAS 10' 21'' COMPLUTENSE
25 136 ELENA RODRIGUEZ HERRERO 10' 42'' POLITECNICA
26 4 NATALIA GARCIA NAVAS 11' 34'' COMPLUTENSE
27 175 LOURDES VACAS RUIZ 11' 35'' INDEPENDIENTES
28 161 MARIANA FERNANDEZ DE PRADA ALFIN 11' 59'' COMILLAS
29 134 ROCIO FERNANDEZ DELGADO 12' 00'' POLITECNICA
30 135 GEMA BLAZQUEZ MARTINEZ 12' 00'' POLITECNICA
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